Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1979
1985
. 1988
. 1992

1 When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah
Ordnance Factory.

. Bureaucrat
. Politician

. Soldier

. Judge

2 Who was A.R. Cornelius?

1969
1976
1982
1987

3 When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

4 Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

1952
1969
1979
1975

5 The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.
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