

NAT II Management Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When China made an agreement with Pakistan regarding the establishment of Wah Ordnance Factory.	A. 1979 B. 1985 C. 1988 D. 1992
2	Who was A.R. Cornelius?	A. Bureaucrat B. Politician C. Soldier D. Judge
3	When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?	A. 1969 B. 1976 C. 1982 D. 1987
4	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
5	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975